Farook Training College

Research Centre in Education.
Farook College, Kozhikode, Kerala.

Cycle 3
NAAC Re-accreditation 2023.

SSR - Criterion VI

6.4.2. Income Expenditure statements highlighting the
relevant items with seal and signature of both the
Chartered Accountant / Principal

2018-19,2019-20,2020-21,2021-22,2022-23.

Affidavit

| do here by certify that, all the pages in this document are duly

authenticated by me, under my privile
’ ge as the Head of
Farook Training College Kozhikode, Kerala the: instiudion of

i

Farook Training Colle p=
#.0. Ferook College, (Calicul)




Income-Expenditure statement highlighting

relevant items
2022-2023



PREV.VEAR

35,500.00

1,18,000.00

15,610.00
11,800.00
186.14

90,625.00
1,36,850.00
70,500.00
1,34,075.00
6,810.00
30,355.00
3,46,900.00
1,66,766.00
27,312.00
16,575.00
5990.00
55,000.00
1,01,809.00

29.849.00
59,360.00
5,900.00
6,118.00

EXPENDITURE

To Advertisement Charges

L

i

Admission Exepense

Assessment Fee

Association & College Day Expense
Audio Visual Educational Expense
Audio Visual Educational Expense
Audit Fees

Bank Charges

Calender Expense

Car Expenses

Cleaning Charges

Computer & Projector Maintenance
Edu Support

Electricity Charges

Equiptments Expenses

Financial Support to Faculty
Games Expense

Guest Lecturer Remuneration
Hostel Fee Concession to $C-ST
Internet Charges

Interview Expenses

Laboratory Expense

Land Tax

Legal Fee

Library Expenses Sons Al

Magazine Expense
Membership Fee _;.j:*"_'|
Miscellaneous Ex{;mrses A
NCTE Expense | . g
N-list Membemﬁ‘l‘kﬁa

Postage SN

CURR.YEAR

3,78,28,125.00
6,64,524.00

1,55,755.00
55,749.34

42,000.00
23,425.14
2,807.00
12,48,000.00

15,000.00
1,752.00
10,000.00
9,500.00
11,000.00
16,865.00

5,47,564.35

CURR.YEAR PREV.YEAR INCOME
- By GRANT INAID
2,650.00 4,85,24969.00 ,,  From Government
- 1,66,766.00 .. EGrants
7.900.00 EEE COLLECTION
3 1,70,15500 ,,  Special Fee From Students
11,800.00 7,14,29892 ,  Fee Collection
317.60
9,000.00 OTHER INCOME
95,323.00 28,000.00 ,  Application Form Sales
12,065.00 32,028.00 ,  BankInterest
4 .. FD Interest
- 10,59,000.00 ,  Donation
1,57,963.00 2500000 , Environmental Education Grant
- - »  Question Paper Collection
29,850.00 2,362.00 , Finefor Library Cards
14,650.00 35,500.00 ,  Magazine Advt Charges
2,47,000.00 - . Workshop Registration fee
6,64,524.00 - .  Other Income
33,198.00 17,810.00 , ScrapSale
3,000.00
7,891.00 CONTRIBUTION
- 15,00,000.00 , Hostal Welfare Fund
94.,749.00
42,000,00
14,000.00 4,71,883.18 ,  Excessof Expenditune/gver Inco
23,737.00 m}*;;g
Furook Training ollege
i PO Fasook Collepe, (( “alicu)
10,332.00
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57,306.00
17,340.00
6,635.00
1,19,250.00
1,17,500.00

17,26,049.00
3,330.00
4,85,24,969.00
57,405.00
58,068.00
30,000.00
89,250.00
7,500.00
10,442.00
92,181.00
25,110.00
8,841.00
15,000.00
13,452.00

2,96,253.96

5,27,47,772.10
—_——— e

Printing and Stationery
Question Paper Setting

Rain Water Harvesting
Refreshment Charges
Remuneration

Remuneration to Technical Staff
Renewal Expense

Repairs and Maintenance
Sagma Das Endowment Award
Salary and Allowance

Security Charges

Service Charges - Generator, Computet
Software

Sweeper Charges

TDS Filing Fee

Telephone Charges

Theatre Practice Class room Repairs
Water Charges

Website Expenses

Workshop Expense

Zoom Subscription charge

Depreciation

56,042.00
94,785.00
12,404.00
1,78,500.00
1,30,500.00
9,500.00
3,00,053.00

3,78,28,125.00
60,270.00
83,978.00
5,900.00
85,000.00
750.00
17,942.00

2,850.00
4,559.00
5,000.00

2,73,959.23

4,06,32,066.83 527,477 ?Z.IL

Mﬁ} .
N’f’?@

K
il iy
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Income-Expenditure statement highlighting

relevant items
2021-2022



PREV.YEAR

54,000.00

11,900.00
41.15
1,04,343.00

1,08,606.00
19,200.00
23,150.00

21,500.00
5,000,00
4,04,811.00
31,181.00

38,619.00
10,007.00

5,900.00
5,641.00
11,950.00
12,784.00
1,02,500.00
1,14,500.00
30,885.00

To Advertisement Charges

» Assessment Fee

w Audio Visual Educational Expense
» Audit Fees

. Bank Charges

» Car Expenses

» Computer & Projector Maintenance
» Edu Support

. Electricity Charges

, Equiptments Expenses

, Financial Support to Faculty

« Games Expense

» Guest Lecturer Remuneration
. Health Centre Contribution

» Haostel Fee Concession to SC-ST
» Internet Charges

» Laberatory Expense

» Land Tax

. Legal Fee

» Library Expenses

» Miscellaneous Expenses

, NCTE Expense

N-list Membership Fee

. Postage

, Printing and Binding Charges

» Question Paper Setting

» Refreshment Charges

» Remuneration

» Remuneration to Technical Staff
» Repairs and Maintenance

» Sagma Das Endowment Award

CURR.YEAR

35,500.00
1,18,000.00
15,610.00
11,800.00
186.14
90,625.00
1,36,850.00
70,500.00
1,34,075.00
6,810.00
30,355.00
3,46,900.00
1,66,766.00
27,312.00
16,575.00
5,990.00
55,000.00
1,01,809.00
29,849.00
59,360.00
5,900.00
6,118.00
15,330.00
17,340.00
6,635.00
1,19,250.00
1,17,500.00
17,26,049.00
4,330.00
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2,74,66,073.00

4,04,811.00

1,57,275.00

12,500.00
9,046.00
9,55,000.00
5,12,150.00
1,861.00
22,000.00
2,000.00

By GRANT IN AID

e

From Government
E Grants
FEE COLLECTION

Special Fee From Students

OTHER INCOME

Application Form Sales

Bank Interest

Donation

Environmental Education Grant
Fee Collection

Fine for Library Cards

Magazine Advt Charges

MMI Hall Income

Scrap Sale

CONTRIBUTION

Hostal Welfare Fund

Excess of Exp.over Income

32 fmy
Y,

POLE

CURR.YEAR

4,85,24,969.00
1,66,766.00

1,70,155.00

28,000.00
32,028.00
10,59,000.00
25,000.00
7,14,298.92
2,362.00
35,500.00

17,810.00

15,00,000.00

4,71,883.18

&
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2,74,66,073.00
54,900.00
33,710.00
25,000.00
23,023.00
43,400.00
86,750.00
1,450.00
11,000.00
110.00
14,555.00
1,200.00
3,680.00

3,13,549.87

3,27,796.98

2,'&: 2,716.00

Salary and Allowance

Security Charges

Service Charges - Generator, Computer
Software

Stationery

Surrounding Cleaning Charges

» Sweeper Charges

Lt

Talent Day Expenses

TDS Filing Fee

TDS Interest

Telephone Charges

Theatre Practice Class room Repairs
Water Charges

Website Expenses

Workship Expense

Zoom Subscription charge

Depreciation

» Excess of Income Over Expenditure

4,85,24,969.00
57,405.00
58,068.00
30,000,00
41,976.00

89,250.00

7,500.00
10,442.00
92,181.00
25,110.00

8,841.00
15,000.00
13,452.00

2,96,253.96

5,27,47,772.10 __ 2,9542,71600

r::?
PO R "gﬂms
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Income-Expenditure statement highlighting

relevant items
2020-2021



15,750.00
37,395.00
1,700.00
11,800.00
10,000.00
157.52
6,270.00
96,966.00
1,62,206.00
11,750.00
1,000.00
27,080.00
11,560.00

3,51,257.00
11,000.00
12,024.00
20,496.00
2,500.00
47,208.00
15,759.00
6,398.00
8,328.00
22,458.00
99,500.00
1,11,500.00

To Advertisement Charges

» Asianet Net Charges

» Asso & College Day Expense

» Audit Fees

. Badminton Championship

» Bank Charges

» Calender Expense

» LCar Expenses

» Electricity Charges

» Equiptments Expenses

» Excursion Expense

» Federation of Muslim Colleges Fees
. Financial Support to Faculty

» Games Expense

» Guest Lecturer Remuneration
» Health Centre Contribution

» Hostel Fee Concessionto SC-ST
» Income Tax Quarter Filing Fee
» Inflibnet

. IQAC

» Library Periodicals

» Message system renewal

» Miscellaneous Expenses

» N.CT.E Expenses
» NAAC

. Postage
» Printing and Binding Charges
» Refreshment Charges

» Remuneration to Attender
» Remuneration to Technical Staff

1,14,500.00

Page 2 of 7

CURR.YEAR PREV.YEAR INCOME CURR.YEAR
54,000.00 By GRANT IN AID
31,181.00 3,04,82,207.00 " From Government For Salar  2,74,66,073.00
- 3,51,257.00 " E Grants 4,04,811.00
11,900.00
= FEE COLLECTION
41.15 1,19,360.00 " Special Fee From Students 1,57,275.00
1,04,343.00 OTHER INCOME
1,08,606.00 16,500.00 , Application Form Sales 12,500.00
19,200.00 25,511.00 , Bank Interest 9,046.00
- 10,20,000.00 , College Contribution -FIMS -
- 37,500.00 , Donation 9,55,000.00
23,150.00 - . Fee Collection 5,12,150.00
- 29,897.00 , FDInterest -
21,500.00 2,982.00 , Fine for Library Cards 1,861.00
5,000.00 32,000.00 , Magazine Advt Charges 22,000.00
4,04,6811.00 15,000.00 , MMI Hall Income 2,000.00
11,000.00 5,570.00 , Photostat Collection -
5,900.00
= 9,62,957.76 , Excess of Exp.over Incom -
38,619.00
10,007.00 E_H,}V? :
] Faropk mﬁﬂi
; ' ing College
5,641.00 P Fasoak C‘-"B(F. I(“ﬂrﬁ‘lm
11,950.00
12,784.00
1,02,500.00

FAROOK TRAINING COLLEGE 2020-21.



7,12,124.00

Repairs and Maintenance

30,885.00

3,04,82,207.00 Salary and Allowance 2,74,66,073.00
56,400.00 , Security Charges 54,900.00
78,358.00 ,, Service Charges - Generator,Computer 53,710.00
- . Software 25,000.00
16,312.00 ,, Stationery 23,023.00
9025.00 ,, Surrounding Cleaning Charges 43,400.00
80,000.00 ,, Sweeper Charges 86,750.00
- » Talent Day Expenses 1,450.00
- «» TDS Interest 110.00
32847.00 , Telephone Charges 14,555.00
- » Water Charges 1,200.00
27,201.00 , Website Expenses 3,680.00
UGce
3,781.00 , Salary from UGC reimbursed to Govt. -
5,00,424.24 , Depreciation 3,13549.87
- » Excess of Income Over Expenditure 3,27,796.98
3,31,00,741.76 2,9542,71600 __ 3,31,00,741.76 —22542,716.00
_,",.1_ i P -
fi - \
"E ;I:-'-..' L0 P{iﬁ'—m m{b‘.hﬁ ! ?ﬂ}ﬂmw
oo A Fasook C (. : ; Farook Trainmng
iv‘:ci}f:‘}-—- < “llege, (Calio) W\‘J/ " P.0. Fareok College, (Cahcut)

=T
FAROOK TRAINING COLLEGE 2020-21.
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Income-Expenditure statement highlighting

relevant items
2019-2020



PREV.YEAR

15,624.00
36,540.00
1,650.00
1,950.00
11,800.00
5,000.00

5,640.00
83,981.00
1,23,008.00

11,000.00
33,016.00
5,200.00
5,96,649.00
11,500.00
11,850.00
4,421.00
47,686.00
65,000.00
37,552.00
18,500.00
11,394.00
9,460.00
83,440.00
1,03,000.00
27,834.00
3,300.00

EXPENDITURE

To Advertisement Charges

a

Asianet Net Charges
Association & College Day Expense
Audio Visual Edn. Expense

. Audit Fees

L

LY

L

L

Badminton Championship
Bank Charges

Calender Expense

Car Expenses

Electricity Charges

Excursion Expense

Federation of Muslim Colleges Fees
Financial Support to Faculty
Games Expense

Hostel Fee Concession to 5C-5T
Income Tax Quarter Filing Fee
Inflibnet

1QAC

Laboratory Expense

Library Periodicals

Magazine Expense

Message system renewal
Miscellaneous Expenses
N.C.T.E Expenses

NAAC

Fostage

Printing and Binding Charges
Remuneration to Attender
Remuneration to Technical Staff
Repairs and Maintenance
Research Remuneration

CURR.YEAR PREV.YEAR INCOME CURR.YEAR
15,750.00 By GRANT IN AID
37,395.00 3,00,61,883.00 " From Government For Salary 3,04,82,207.00

1,700.00 £96,649.00 " E Grants 3,51,257.00
11,800.00 FEE COLLECTION
10,000.00 181,565.00 " Special Fee From Students 1,19,360.00

157.52

6,270.00 OTHER INCOME

96,966.00 9,650.00 , Affiliation Free Refund -
1,62,206.00 50,000.00 , Application Form Sales 16,500.00
11,750.00 12,610.00 , Bank Interest 25,511.00

1,000.00 33,000.00 , College Contribution - Dept. Assistance -
27,080.00 6,60,000.00 , College Contribution -FIMS 10,20,000.00
11,560.00 2,45,000.00 , Donation 37,500.00

3,51,257.00 2,88,819.00 , FD Interest 29,897.00
11,000.00 1,545.00 , Fine for Library Cards 2,982.00
- - , Magazine Advt Charges 32,000.00
12,024.00 - » MMI Hall Income 15,000.00
- 13,125.00 , Photostat Collection 5,570.00
20,496.00 84,081.00 , Reimbursementof building exp -
- 2,64600 , Saleof Old News Papersand Scrap -

2,500.00
47,208.00 39,71246 , Excessof Exp.over Income 9,62,957.76
15,759.00

6,398.00 o ?7 -

8,328.00 ~EN\ )
22,458.00 ; "'-!"1\:‘ p rgm M{?
99,500.00 It (4 Faregy f”‘”'f ;E[:E

1,11,500.00 wil o (Cabiowe)
7.12,124.00 4.“_" 2
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3,00,61,883.00
75,200.00
1,07,825.00
31,741.00
23,775.00
66,750.00
21,864.00
31,626.00
3,400.00

4,86,226.46

__3,22,80,285.46

Salary and Allowance

Security Charges

service Charges - Generator,Computer |
Stationery

Surrounding Cleaning Charges
Sweeper Charges

TDS Paid

Telephone Charges

Website Expenses

UGC

Salary from UGC reimbursed to Govt.

Depreciation

3,04,82,207.00
56,400.00
78,358.00
16,312.00
9,025.00
80,000.00
32,847.00
27,201.00

3,781.00

5,00,424.24

3,31,00,741.76

3,22,80,285.46

i
g |

Mining Copf

College, rcﬁﬁ. .
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Income-Expenditure statement highlighting

relevant items
2018-2019



PREV.YEAR

7,500.00
28,081.00

12,346.00
113.50

61,836.00
84,560.00
11,000.00
29,665.00

4,950.00

10,000.00

5,750.00
2,000.00

32,628.00

47,045.00
6,060.00
8,694.00
5,606.00

42,000.00

70,680.00

24,555.00

To Advertisement Charges

Advocate Fees
Asianet Net Charges
Association & College Day Expense

" Audio Visual Edn. Expense

Audit Fees

Badminton Championship
Bank Charges

Calender Expense

Car Expenses

Current Charges

" Federation of Muslim Colleges Fees

Financial Support to Faculty
Furniture Repairs

Games Expense

Gardening Charges

Hostel Fee Concession to SC-ST
Income Tax Quarter Filing Fee
Inflibnet

Kerala Principal Council Fees
Laboratory Expense

Library Expense

Magazine Expense
Miscellaneous Expenses
N.C.T.E Expenses

Papers and Periodicals
Postage

Printing Charges =

—
e
. H

Remuneration to Technical Staﬂ’/

; A LT o
Remuneration to Attender /o ——% &

Repairs and Maintenance ||"| 001 [2)

36,540.00
1,650.00
1,950.00

11,800.00
5,000.00
5,640.00

83,981.00

1,23,008.00

11,000.00

33,016.00

9,200.00
5,96,649.00
11,500.00
11,850.00
4,421.00
47,686.00
65,000.00
37,552.00
18,500.00
11,394.00
9,460.00
83,440.00
1,03,000.00
27,834.00

CURR.YEAR = PREV.YEAR

15,624.00

4,400.00

11,589.00
1,02,786.00
18,000.00
7,95,000.00
12,000.00
1,602.00

13,286.00
13,566.00

1,35,771.59

Page 2 of 6

INCOME CURR.YEAR
By GRANTINAID
" From Government 3,00,61,883.00
" E Grants 5.96,649.00
FEE COLLECTION
" Special Fee From Students 1,81,565.00
OTHER INCOME
" Application Form Sales 50,000.00
“ Affiliation Free Refund 9.659.&2
" Bank Interest 12,6 lﬂ.ﬂu
" FD Interest 2,88,819.0
" College Contribution - Dept. Assistan 33,000.00
" Donation 2,45,000.00
" Entrance Exam Contribution -
" Fine for Library Cards 1,545.00
" Reimbursement of building exp 84,081.00
" College Contribution -FIMS 6,60,000.00
" Photostat Collection 13,125.00
" Sale of Old News Papers and Scrap 2,646.00
" 39,712.46

Excess of Exp.over Income

Farook Tminiqg{‘ﬂnrgn
P.O). Farnosk College, (Cati~=
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1,800.00
10,000.00

56,800.00
93,002.00

19,078.00
16,300.00
55,000.00
20,484.00
31,408.00
2,840.00
3,06,219.09

11,08,000.59
_—

Reserch Remuneration

RUA Exhibition Contribution

Salary and Allowance
Security Charges

Service Charges - Generator,Computer |

Stationary Expense
Stationery

Surrounding Cleaning Charges

Sweeper Charges
TDS Paid
Telephone Charges

Website Renewal Charges

Depreciation

3,300.00

3,00,61,883.00
75,200.00
1,07,825.00
4,500.00
27,241.00
23,775.00
66,750.00
21,864.00
31,626.00
3,400.00
4,86,226.46

3,22,80,285.46 11,08,000.59
—_—_— _— e
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Farook Training College

Research Centre in Education.
Farook College, Kozhikode, Kerala.

Cycle 3
NAAC Re-accreditation 2023.

SSR - Criterion VI

6.4.2. Copy of letter from the NGO / Individual /
Philanthropists stating the Fund / Donation given

for the year
2018-19,2019-20,2020-21,2021-22,2022-23

Affidavit

| do here by certify that, all the pages in this document are duly

authenticated by me, under my privilege as the Head ituti
e > of the Instituti
Farook Training College Kozhikode, Kerala Bk

F-'./-I/'[ Y

-
1

weral
Farook Training College

PO, Farsok Co Bege, (Calicul)




Copy of letter from the NGO / Individual /
Philanthropists stating the Fund / Donation
given for the year - 2022-23



FAROOK TRAINING COLLEGE . . 405 2440662 (Office)

JHESEARCH CENTRE IN EDUCATION. UNIVERSITY OF CALICLT] : D495 2969662 I',Pril'ltiplﬂ
G Aided College AMilisted (o Calicut | giversity and Recognized by NCTE & VGO : DTTRID6TIS (Mobile)
FAROOK ( OLLEGE PG Email : farooktc)6@ vahoo.codn
ROZITKODE. KERALA - 673632 ! [arookicl6@ gmail.com
Accredited by SAAC at A+ Grade with CGPA 3.38 (2021-26) Visit Us : farooktrainingeollege.ac.in
Ws10, 9961 Re-aceredited by NAAC at A Grade with CGPA 3.54 (2012-17)
& bk ? an s AR n L e T T T T e e T R RS S T i e A T
From
Principal
To
The Secretary
Al Farook Educational Center
Farook College.
RECEIPT

Received a donation of Rupees 3,48.000 from the Secretary, AL Farook Educational
Centre for the period spanning from 1% April 2022 to 31* March 2023.

Farook College
05/06/2023

Copy to: Director, Al Farook Educational Center

Princ
Farook Training College
P.O. Farook Collape, (Caltgun)

Proncipal
Farook Training Colle
.0, Farook College, { 1




FAROOK TRAINING COLLEGE

Phenc : 0495 2440662 (Office)

[HESEARCH CENTRE 1N EDUCATION D SIVERSELY OF € ALICLUT : 0495 1969662 (Principal)
Giovl. Added College AfGlinted 1o Cslicet | niversity and Becopnized by NCTE & UGE + 9TTRI06TI8 (Mobile)
FAROOK COLLEGE. PO Emupil  : farooktc06& yahoo.co.dn
KOZHIKODE. KERALA - 673632 : farookicl6@ gmail.com
Accredited by SAAC at A+ Grade with CGFA 3.39 (2021-20) Wisit Us : farooktrsiningeollepesc.in

'H_clﬂi%] Re-geeredited by NAAC at A Grade with CGPA 3.54 (2012-17)

From
Principal
To
The Manager
Farook Institute of Management Studies (FIMS)
Farook College.

RECEIPT

Received a donation of Rupees 3,64,000 from the Manager, Farook Institute of
Management Studies (FIMS) for the period spanning from 1% April 2022 to 31* March 2023.

Farook College
05/06/2023

Copy to: Director, Farook Institute of Management Studies (FIMS)

"

Pl
Faronl: Training Colless
P.O. Faraol Cellcoe, (Calicut)

Farook Training College
.0, Farcok College, (Calicut)




FAROOK TRAINING COLLEGE .. . 6495 2440662 (Office

IRESEARCTCENTRE I EDUC ATION, UNDVERSITY OF CALICLT : (495 2969662 (Principal)
Giovi. Added College Affiliated to Csliowt | niversity snd Becognized by NOTE & VG : 977R206739 (Mohile)
FAROOK COLLEGE.P.O Fmegil : farooktcd6@ yahooocodn
EOZHIEODE, KERALA - 673632 : farookicO6E gmail.com
Accredited by SAAC at A+ Grade with CGPA 3.38 (2021-26) Visit Us : farooktrainingcollege.sc.in

i 9501 5

Re-aceredited by NaaC at A Grade with CGPA H.Sﬂiﬂll-l 7)

From
Principal
To
The Secretary
Al Farook Residential School
Farook College.

RECEIPT

Received a donation of Rupees 5,36,000 from the Secretary, Al Farook Residential
School for the period spanning from 1% April 2022 to 317 March 2023.

Farook College
05/06/2023

Copy to: Principal, Al Farook Residential School

..!‘ k! b, ‘;--I g . | "
R R W Principe

_N\gur Farook “““‘fCD“pEJ‘i

[ 2]

p.O. Fopoiy
-arook Training Colle
af:-, Farook College, (Caliwt)




PREV.VEAR
35,500.00
1,18,000.00

15,610.00
11,800.00
186.14

90,625.00

1,36850.00
70,500.00
1,34,075.00

6,810.00
30,355.00
3,46,900.00
1,66,766.00
27,312.00

16,575.00
5,990.00
55,000.00
1,01,809.00

29,849,00
59,360.00
5,900.00
6,118.00

EXPENDITURE

To Advertisement Charges

"

i

Admission Exepense
Assessment Fee
Association & College Day Expense
Audio Visual Educational Expense
Audio Visual Educational Expense
Audit Fees

Bank Charges

Calender Expense

Car Expenses

Cleaning Charges

Computer & Projector Maintenance
Edu Support

Electricity Charges
Equiptments Expenses
Financial Support to Faculty
Games Expense

Guest Lecturer Remuneration
Hostel Fee Concession to SC-ST
Internet Charges

Interview Expenses
Laboratory Expense

Land Tax

Legal Fee

Library Expenses

Magazine Expense B

Membership Fee
Miscellaneous Expenses
NCTE Expense

N-list Membership Fee
Postage

2,650.00

7,900.00
11,800.00
317.60
9,000.00
95,323.00
12,065.00

1,57,963.00

£9,850.00
14,650.00
2,47,000.00
6,64,524.00
33,198.00
3,000.00
7,891.00

-

94,749.00
42,000.00
14,000.00
23,737.00

10,332.00

Page 2 of 9 o —

CURR.YEAR

By GRANT INAID
4,85,24,969.00 F From Government 3,78,28,125.00
1,66,766.00 , EGrants 6,64,524.00
EEE COLLECTION
1,70,155.00 ,,  Special Fee From Students 1,55,755.00
7.14,298.92 .  Fee Collection 55,749.34
OTHER INCOME

28,000.00 ,  Application Form Sales 42,000.00
32,028.00 , BanklInterest 23,425.14

- «  FD Interest 2,807.00
10,59,000.00 ,  Donation 12,48,000.00

25,000.00 ,  Environmental Education Grant -

- »  Question Paper Collection 15,000.00

2,362.00 ,  Fine for Library Cards 1,752.00
15,500.00 ,  Magazine Advt Charges 10,000.00

- .  Workshop Registration fee 9,500.00

- .  DOther Income 11,000.00
17,810.00 ,  Scrap Sale 16,865.00

CONTRIBUTION
15,00,000.00 . Hostal Welfare Fund -
4.'?1,383.1!3{"" Pas Eﬁcg:ss of Expenditure over !ncu 547,564.35
23 [ofioi00 TE; | Farook Traini A
A\ yoosed 0/ 5 0. Farnok ¢, 'rr'B:. Lll‘.lf_]'::ew_n:
o T (Calieun)

FARODK TRAINING COLLEGE 2022-23 |



57,306.00
17,340.00

6,635.00
1,19,250.00
1,17,500.00

17,26,049.00
3,330.00
4,85,24,969.00
57,405.00
58,068.00
30,000.00
89,250.00
7,500.00
10,442.00
92,181.00
25,110.00
8,841.00
15,000.00
13,452.00

2,96,253.96

5,27,47,772.10
—_—

Printing and Stationery
Question Paper Setting

Rain Water Harvesting
Refreshment Charges
Remuneration

Remuneration to Technical Staff
Renewal Expense

Repairs and Maintenance
Sagma Das Endowment Award
Salary and Allowance

Security Charges

Service Charges - Generator, Computer
Software

Sweeper Charges

TDS Filing Fee

Telephone Charges

Theatre Practice Class room Repairs
Water Charges

Website Expenses

Workshop Expense

Zoom Subscription charge

Depreciation

56,042.00

94,785.00
12,404.00
1,78,500.00
1,30,500.00
9,500.00
3,00,053.00

3,78,28,125.00
60,270.00
83,978.00
5,900.00
85,000.00
750.00
17,942.00

2,850.00

4,559.00
5,000.00

z.?a .959.23

4,06,32,066.83

Farook Training C ﬂ-l:h.:}*‘.? o
PO Farook Collees 0 alweu

Page 3 of 9

5,27,47,772.10

4,06,32,066.83
e —

o

wrook 'II“'WHIC Whe
F. raining College
P.0. Faook Cﬂ“ﬁ'ﬁﬂ.{mj
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Copy of letter from the NGO / Individual /
Philanthropists stating the Fund / Donation
given for the year - 2021-22



FAROOK TRAINING COLLEGE . . 405 2440662 (0ffice)

[RESEARCH CENTRE IN EDUCATION. UNIVERSTTY OF CALICUT] - (495 2969662 (Principal)
Civ i, Alded College Affilizted Lo Calicut | niversity snd Recopmized by NCTE & 10 : 9778206739 (Mobile)
FAROOK COLLEGE. O Email : farookicl6@ yahoo.co.in
ROZIIKODE. KERALA - 673632 + farooktc06@ gmail.com

Accredited by SAAC at A+ Grade with CGPA 3.30 (2021-26) Visit Us : farpoktreininpeollege.ac.in
Re-aceredited by NAAC at A Grade with CGPA 3.54 (2012-17)
e E == —AE = ==

From
Principal
To
The Secretary
Al Farook Educational Center
Farook College.

RECEIPT

Received a donation of Rupees 3,19,000 from the Secretary, AL Farook Educational
Centre for the period spanning from 1% April 2021 to 31 March 2022.

Farook College
02/06/2022

Copy to: Director, Al Farook Educational Center

Farook Training Coll
0. Farook College fr]‘f!ge ;

Principal
Farook Training Col
P.0. Ferook College, (Calicut)




FAROOK TRAINING COLLEGE  pnc - 0495 2440662 (Office)

[RESEARCH CENTRE 1N EDUCATION. ENIVERSHR OF CALICUT . (1495 2969662 (Principal)
Govt, Alded Uslicpe Affiated to Calicut niversiiy snd Recognized by N F& VG + BTTH206T39 (Mobile)
FAROOK ( OLLEGE PO Ergil ¢ farookic06@ yahoo.codn
EOZHIKODE. KERALA - 673632 : farookicO6@ gmail.com
Accredited by SAAC at A+ Grade with CGPA 3.39 (2021-26) Visit Us : farooktrainingcollege.ac.in

Re-aceredited by NaAc at A Grade with CGPA 3.54 (2012-17)
- B el

Fro
Principal
The Manager
Farook Institute of Management Studics (FIMS)
Farook College.

RECEIPT

Received a donation of Rupees 2.80,000 from the Manager, Farook Institute of
Management Studies (FIMS) for the period spanning from 1% April 2021 to 31% March 2022.

Farook College
02/06/2022

Copy to: Director, Farook Institute of Management Studies (FIMS)

Farosk Tral Collegr
P.O. Farock Collers, (Calwut)

o

Farook Training Col
P.0. Farook Col ltgt- ;c!ﬁfu:u




FAROOK TRAINING COLLEGE .. . 095 2440662 (0ffice)

HESEARCH CENTRE IN EDUCATION TS IVERSITY OF CALICLT] + (495 2969662 (Principal)
Giovk Aided Colicee AMNliated to Calicul U niversiny and Kecognized In NOTE & VG s 9TTE2DGTAS (Maohile)
FARDOK ( QLLEGE.PO Email : farcokic06® yahoo.co.in
KOZHIKODE. KERALA - 673632 : farooktcd6@ gmail.com
Accredited by SAAC at A+ Grade with CGPA 3.39 (2021-26) Visit Ls [ﬂ.]‘uhk‘ll‘ﬂinin}_‘:‘u!ll:-g!i'.il'.il‘-
& Re-aceredited by NAAC at A Grade with CGPA 3.54 (2012-17)
< | enmant s S RS s = =tm T T
From
Principal
To
The Secretary
Al Farook Residential School
Farook College.

RECEIPT

Received a donation of Rupees 2,80,000 from the Secretary, Al Farook Residential
School for the period spanning from 15 April 2021 to 31 March 2022.

Farook College
02/06/2022

Copy to: Principal, Al Farook Residential School

Farnrk Training College
e P i
e ]
F A ety
[Z47;
Farook Training College

PO, Farook College, (Cahcut)




PREV.YEAR

54,000.00

11,900.00
41.15
1,04,343.00

1,08,606.00
19,200.00
23,150.00
21,500.00
5,000.00
4,04,811.00
31,181.00

38,619.00
10,007.00

5,900.00
5,641.00
11,950.00

12,784.00
1,02,500.00
1,14,500.00

30,885.00

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31°" MARCH. 2022,

EXPENDITURE

To Advertisement Charges

Assessment Fee

Audio Visual Educational Expense
Audit Fees

Bank Charges

, Car Expenses

, Computer & Projector Maintenance

Edu Support

Electricity Charges
Equiptments Expenses
Financial Support to Faculty
Games Expense

Guest Lecturer Remuneration
Health Centre Contribution
Hostel Fee Concession to SC-ST

, Internet Charges

Laboratory Expense
Land Tax
Legal Fee

, Library Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses
NCTE Expense

N-list Membership Fee
Postage

Printing and Binding Charges
Question Paper Setting
Refreshment Charges
Remuneration

Remuneration to Technical Staff
Repairs and Maintenance
Sagma Das Endowment Award

CURR.YFAR  PREV.YEAR

35,500.00
1,18,000.00
15,610.00
11,800.00
186.14
90,625.00
1,36,850.00
70,500.00
1,34,075.00

6,810,00
30,355.00
3,46,900.00

1,66,766.00
27,312.00
16,575.00
5,990.00
55,000.00
1,01,809.00
29,849.00
59,360.00
5,900.00
6,118.00
15,330.00
17,340.00
6,635.00
1,19,250.00
1,17,500.00
17,26,049.00
3,330.00

Page 2 of 7

2,74,66,073.00

4,04,611.00

1,57,275.00

12,500.00
9,046.00
9,55,000.00
5,12,150.00
1,861.00
22,000.00
2,000.00

INCOME
By GRANTINAID

. From Government
» E Grants
FEE COLLECTION

Special Fee From Studen's

rr

OTHER INCOME

Application Form Sales
Bank Interest

Donation
Environmental Education Grant

Fee Collection

Fine for Library Cards
Magazine Advt Charges
MMI Hall Income

» Scrap Sale

CONTRIBUTION
Hostal Welfare Fund

¥

Excess of Exp.over Inc>me

*rincrpal

P2

-

Farook Training College
10, Fareck Collese, (Calicut)

CURR.YEAR

4,85,24,969.00

1,66,766.00

1,70,155.00

28,000.00
32,028.00
10,59,000.00
25,000.00
7,14,298.92
2,362.00
35,500.00

17,810.00

15,00,000.00

4,71,883.18

FAROOK TRANING COLLEGE 2021-22.




2,74,66,073.00
54.,900.00
53,710.00
25,000.00
'23,023.00
43,400.00
86,750.00
1,450.00
11,000.00
110.00
14,555.00
1,200.00
3,680.00

3,13,549.87

3,27,796.98

2,95,42,716.00

Salary and Allowance
Security Charges

» Service Charges - Generator, Computer

L]

Software

. Stationery

n

an

Surrounding Cleaning Charges
Sweeper Charges

Talent Day Expenses

TDS Filing Fee

TDS Interest

Telephone Charges

Theatre Practice Class room Repairs
Water Charges

Website Expenses

Workship Expense

Zoom Subscription charge

Depreciation

Excess of Income Over Expenditure

—

C At
iﬂl'il:

Farook Training College
P.O. Fareok College, (Calicut)

4,85,24,969.00

57,405.00
58,068.00
30,000.00
41,976.00

89,250.00
7,500.00

10,442.00
92,181.00
25,110.00

8,841.00
15,000.00
13,452.00

2,96,253,96

5,27,47,772.10

Page 3of 7

2,95,42,716.00 5.27,47,772.10
boo
o
_,.ﬂ-"'";
Prucipal
ook Training Cotlepe
r_ﬁ”?.ﬁuwlc*“”

FAROOK TRAINING COLLEGE 2021-22.



(SAMPLE) COPY OF RECEIPTS FOR THE DONATIONS RECEIVED FROM
PHILANTHROPISTS DURING 2021-22

Since the donations are received from philanthropists, there is no such letters stating the
contributions. Receipts for the same are attached







Copy of letter from the NGO / Individual /
Philanthropists stating the Fund / Donation
given for the year - 2020-21



CURR.YEAR

PREV.YEAR EXPENDITURE CURR.YEAR PREV.YEAR INCOME
15,750.00 To Advertisement Charges 54,000.00 By GRANT IN AID
37,395.00 , Asianet Net Charges 31,181.00 3048220700 " From Government ForSalar,  2,74,66,073.00
1,700.00 ,, Asso & College Day Expense - 3,51,257.00 " EGrants el
11,800.00 ,, Audit Fees 11,900.00
10,000.00 , Badminton Championshi =
157.52 , Bank Charges g d 41.15 1,19,360.00 " Special Fee From Students 1572700
6,270.00 ,, Calender Expense =
96,966.00 , Car Expenses 1,04.343.00
1,62,206.00 , Electricity Charges 1,08,606.00 16,500.00 , Application Form Sales e
- , Equiptments Expenses 19,200.00 25,511.00 , BankInterest s
11,750.00 , Excursion Expense : 10,20,000.00 ,, College Contribution -FIMS :
1,000.00 ,, Federation of Muslim Colleges Fees - 37,500.00 , Donation 9,55,000.00
27,080.00 ,, Financial Support to Faculty 23,150.00 -, Fee Collection AR
11,560.00 , Games Expense " 29,897.00 , FD Interest <
- ., Guest Lecturer Remuneration 21,500.00 2,982.00 , Finefor Library Cards 1,861.00
-, Health Centre Contribution 5,000.00 32,00000 , Magazine Advt Charges #2006
3,51,257.00 ,, Hostel Fee Concession to SC-ST 4,04,811.00 15,000.00 , MMIHall Income 2,000.00
11,000.00 , Income Tax Quarter Filing Fee 11,000.00 5,570.00 , Photostat Collection '
- . Inflibnet 5,900.00
12,024.00 , IQAC - 9,62,957.76 , Excess of Exp.overncomi )
20,496.00 ,, Library Periodicals 38,619.00
2,500.00 ,, Message system renewal =
47,208.00 , Miscellaneous Expenses 10,007.00
15,759.00 ,, N.C.T.E Expenses - - .
6,398.00 , NAAC - /P;:fc;:il
8,328.00 , Postage 5,641.00 Farook Training College
22,458.00 ,, Printing and Binding Charges 11,950.00 P Careok College, (Calicut)
3 , Refreshment Charges 12,784.00
99,500.00 ,, Remuneration to Attender 1,02,500.00
1,11,500.00 ,, Remuneration to Technical Staff 1,14,500.00
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7,12,124.00 , Repairs and Maintenance 30,885.00

3,04,82,207.00 , Salary and Allowance 2,74,66,073.00
. 56,400.00 Security Charges 54900.00
78,358.00 , Service Charges - Generator,Computer 53,710,00
- » Software 25,000.00
16,312.00 ,, Stationery 23,023.00
9,025.00 ,, Surrounding Cleaning Charges 43,400.00
80,000.00 ,, Sweeper Charges 86,750.00
- » Talent Day Expenses 1,450.00
- » TDSInterest 110.00
32847.00 ,, Telephone Charges 14,555.00
= » Water Charges 1,200.00
£7,201.00 ,, Website Expenses 3,680.00
UGC
3,781.00 ,, Salary from UGC reimbursed to Govt. -
5,00,424.24 |, Depreciation 3,13549.87 .
- » Excess of Income Over Expenditure 3,27,796.98
2,716.00
3,31,00,741.76 2,95,42,716.00 _ 3,31,00,741.76 2,9542,716.00
—_—— . _——_ e ——

Principal
Farook Training Colkege
P.0. Farook College, (Calicut)
princrfal _
nnct fege
- arook Training COU
P E ]:LT:-::J?KH; Collegs, {L.ﬂhtlﬂ |
oM
S 4
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Copy of letter from the NGO / Individual /
Philanthropists stating the Fund / Donation
given for the year - 2019-20



FAROOK TRAINING COLLEGE

Phone : 0495 2440662 (Office)

IRESEARCH CENTRE 1% EDUCATION, USIVERSITY OF € ALICUT| (495 2969662 (Principal)
GovL Added College AMtieed bo Calicui | niversiny and Recopnized by NCTE & 10 : PTTRIDGTAY (Muobile)
FAROOK COLLEGE PO Email  : farookicd6@ yahoo.co.in

KOZHIKODE. KERALA - 673632

: farooktc0$@ gmail.com
Accredited by SAAC at A+ Grade with CGPA 3.30 (2021-26)

Visit s : farooktrainingcollege.ac.in

Re-aceredited by NAAC at A Grade with CGPA 3.54 (2012-17)

From
Principal
To
The Manager
Farook Institute ol Management Studies (FIMS)
Farook College.

RECEIPT

Received a donation of Rupees 10,20,000 from the Manager, Farook Institute of
Management Studies (FIMS) for the period spanning from 1 April 2019 to 319 March 2020.

Farook College
04/06/2020

Copy to: Director, Farook Institute of Management Studies (FIMS)

g ’
T &’Q.
et b L - r"‘l"':t
- Malisps
i -

ot

Eapei’

PO, Feis?

PO E r’!imng C
Ao ofle




PREV.YEAR

15,624.00
36,540.00
1,650.00
1,950.00
11,800.00
5,000.00
5,640.00
83,981.00
1,23,008.00
11,000.00
33,016.00
9,200.00
5,96,649.00
11,500.00
11,850.00

4421.00
47,686.00
65,000.00
37,552.00
18,500.00
11,394.00

9,460.00
83,440.00

1,03,000.00
27,834.00
3,300.00

EXPENDITURE

To Advertisement Charges

Asianet Net Charges
Association & College Day Expense
Audio Visual Edn. Expense
Audit Fees

Badminton Championship
Bank Charges

Calender Expense

Car Expenses

Electricity Charges

Excursion Expense

Federation of Muslim Colleges Fees
Financial Support to Faculty
Games Expense

Hostel Fee Concession to SC-ST
Income Tax Quarter Filing Fee
Inflibnet

IQAC

Laboratory Expense

Library Periodicals

Magazine Expense

Message system renewal
Miscellaneous Expenses
N.C.T.E Expenses

NAAC

Postage

Printing and Binding Charges
Remuneration to Attender
Remuneration to Technical Staff
Repairs and Maintenance
Research Remuneration

CURR.YEAR

CURRYEAR PREV.YEAR INCOME
15,750.00 By GRANT IN AID
37,395.00 3,00,61,883.00 "F From Government For Salary 3,04,82,207.00
1,700.00 596,649.00 " E Grants 3,51,257.00
11,800.00 FEE COLLECTION
10,000.00 1,81,565.00 " Special Fee From Students 1,19,360.00
157.52
6,270.00 OTHER INCOME
96,906.00 9650.00 , Affiliation Free Refund .
1,62,206.00 50,000.00 , Application Form Sales 16,500.00
11,750.00 12,610.00 , Bank Interest 25,511.00
1,000.00 33,000.00 , College Contribution - Dept. Assistanct -
27.,080.00 6,60,00000 , College Contribution -FIMS 10,20,000.00
11,560.00 2,45,00000 , Donation 37,500.00
3,51,257.00 2,88,819.00 , FD Interest 29,897.00
11,000.00 1,545,00 , Fine forLibrary Cards 2,982.00
* - . Magazine Advt Charges 32,000.00
12,024.00 . , MMI Hall Income 15,000.00
. 13,125.00 , Photostat Collection 5,570.00
20,496.00 #4,081.00 , Reimbursementof building exp -
y 2,64600 , Sale of Old News Papers and Scrap
2,500.00
47,208.00 39,71246 , Excessof Exp.over Income 9,62,957.76
15,759.00
6,398.00
8,328.00 "
22,458.00 I A9
99,500.00 VA r\ e
11,0000 (ot Vo) O ot ST Colfoge
7,12,124.00 *\ o [-m:g:% | : . 3
) N Ny
~== “FAROBR TRAINING COLLEGE 2019-20.
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3,00,61,383.00 , Salary and Allowance 3,04,82,207.00
7520000 , Security Charges 56,400.00
1,07,825.00 , Service Charges - Generator,Computer | 78,358.00
31,741.00 , Stationery 16,312.00
23,775.00 , Surrounding Cleaning Charges 9,025.00
66,750.00 , Sweeper Charges B80,000.00
21,864.00 , TDSPaid &
31,626.00 ,, Telephone Charges 32,847.00
3,400.00 , Website Expenses 27,201.00
« UGC
Salary from UGC reimbursed to Govt. 3,781.00
4,86,226.46 , Depreciation 5,00,424.24
> 1.76
3,22,80,285.46 3,31,00,741.76___ 3,22,80,285.46 —ne Tl
Principal
V Furock Training College
V‘t P.0. Fasook College, (Cabicu)

CALIGUT
673 001

rf._ﬂ_ -
Ao
Pn l'l.l.‘ﬂ'!ﬂl

Farook Training College
PO Fareck Coliepe, (Cahcut)

9-20.
Page 3 of 6 FAROOK TRAINING COLLEGE 201




Copy of letter from the NGO / Individual /
Philanthropists stating the Fund / Donation
given for the year - 2018-19



FAROOK TRAINING COLLEGE Phone : 0495 2440662 (Office)

IRESEARCH CENTRE IN EDUCATION, UNIVERSTTY OF € ALICLUT | : 0495 2969662 (Principal)
Gion . Aided College AfMfibared 1o Calicut University snd Recognized by SCTE & 1(3 : 9TTE20GTAY (Mobile)
FARDOK COLLEGE.PO Emazil : farookic06@ yahoo.co.in
KOZHIKODE. KERALA - 73432 : farooktcl6@ gmail.com
Accredited by SAAC st A+ Grade with CGPA 3.38 (2021-26) Visit Us : farooktrainingcollepe.ac.in

Re-aceredited by NAAC at A Grade with CGPA 3.54 (2012-17)

Wnia 2001

From
Principal
To
The Manager
Farook Institute of Management Studies (FIMS)
Farook College.

RECEIPT

Received a donation of Rupees 6,60,000 from the Manager, Farook Institute of
Management Studies (FIMS) for the period spanning from 1% April 2018 to 315 March 2019.

Farook College
07/06/2019

Copy to: Director, Farook Institute of Management Studies (FIMS)

] -0
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PREV.YEAR

7,500.00
28,081.00

12,346.00
113.50

61,836.00
84,560.00
11,000.00
29,665.00

4,950.00

10,000.00

5,750.00
2,000.00

32,628.00
47,045.00
6,060.00
8,694.00
5,606.00
42,000.00
70,680.00
24,555.00

T
ME AND EXP

EXPENDITURE

To Advertisement Charges

" Remuneration to Technical Stﬁff

Advocate Fees

Asianet Net Charges
Association & College Day Expense
Audio Visual Edn. Expense
Audit Fees

Badminton Championship
Bank Charges

Calender Expense

Car Expenses

Current Charges

Federation of Muslim Colleges Fees
Financial Support to Faculty
Furniture Repairs

Games Expense

Gardening Charges

Hostel Fee Concession to SC-ST
Income Tax Quarter Filing Fee
Inflibnet

Kerala Principal Council Fees
Laboratory Expense

Library Expense

Magazine Expense
Miscellaneous Expenses
N.C.T.E Expenses

Papers and Periodicals
Postage

Printing Charges e

[}
fulad

Femuneration to Attender

Repairs and Maintenance

Pl
” 1_'1 .'

15,624.00

36,540.00
1,650.00
1,950.00

11,800.00
5,000.00
5,640.00

83,981.00

1,23,008.00

11,000.00

33,016.00

9,200.00

5,96,649.00
11,500.00
11,850.00
4,421.00
47,686.00
65,000.00
37,552.00
18,500.00
11,394.00
9,460.00
83,440.00
1,03,000.00
27,834.00

AG

FA

E YE

CURR.YEAR  PREV.YEAR

4,400.00

11,589.00
1,02,786.00
18,000.00
7,95,000.00
12,000.00
1,602.00

13,286.00
13,566.00

1,35,771.59

-

INCOME

By GRANTINAID

&,

;'nnr!rﬁr

Farook Traiun
PO, Faveok Colle
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From Government

E Grants

FEE COLLECTION

Special Fee From Students

OTHER INCOME

Application Form Sales

Affiliation Free Refund

Bank Interest

FD Interest

College Contribution - Dept. Assistan
Donation

Entrance Exam Contribution

Fine for Library Cards
Reimbursement of building exp
College Contribution -FIMS
Photostat Collection

Sale of Old News Papers and Scrap

Excess of Exp.over Income

CURR.YEAR

3,00,61,883.00
5,96,649.00

1,81,565.00

50,000.00
9,650.00
12,610.00
2,88,819.00
33,000.00
2,45,000.00
1,545.00
84,081.00
6,60,000.00
13,125.00
2,646.00

39,712.46
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1,800.00
10,000.00

56,800.00
93,002.00
19,078.00
16,300.00
55,000.00
20,484.00
31,408.00
2,840.00
3,06,219.09

11,08,000.59
_

Reserch Remuneration

RUA Exhibition Contribution
Salary and Allowance
security Charges

Service Charges - Gene rator,Computer |

Stationary Expense

Stationery

Surrounding Cleaning Charges
Sweeper Charges

TDS Paid

Telephone Charges

Website Renewal Charges
Depreciation

3,300.00
3,00,61,883.00
75,200.00
1,07,825.00
4,500.00
27,241.00
23,775.00
66,750.00
21,864.00
31,626.00
3,400.00
4,86,226.46

3,22,80,285.46
e ———

11,08,000.59
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